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Account Detail

Account No 511-6-07315-7 Account Status  Active
Account Name  Juunduinuasuasaaiuiadsdgu Allas Name  Swusidunuasuazinn
Branch Name LAMPHUN BR. Currency  THB
Ledger Balance 19,260.00 Avallable Balance 19,260.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hald Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Chegue BC 0.00
Acerued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Intertst Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 03-10-2024

Statement online Please speaily cniteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: - To 30-09-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Mo Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description u::" Amount Tax Balance  Init Br
1 04-09-2024 ITBANK NBDOT TR fr 6160142666 32,180.00 32,180.00 0616
GE049
2 08-09-2024 ITBANK PBOWT -2000600231 -32,180.00 0.00 0511
3 13-09-2024 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6160142666 80,600.00 80,600.00 0616
4 13-09-2024 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6160142666 58,200.00 138,800.00 0616
5 18-09-2024 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6160142666 1,796.59 140,596.59 Nel6
i G9049 5
6 19-09-2024 ITBANK PEDWT -2000600231 80,600.00 59,996.59 0511
7 19-09-2024 ITBANK PBOWT a0 -58,200.00 1,79%.59 0511
-2000600231 ez g
: G9049 i
B8 19-09-2024 ITBANK PBDWT -2000600231 1,796.59 0.00 0511
9 20-09-2024 ITBANK NBODT TR fr 6160142666 36,484.74 36,484.74 0616
G9049
10 24-09-2024 ITBANK PBDWT -2000600231 -36,4684 74 0.00 0511
& b i VR <
Total : - ; i ATt :
209,261.33 -209,261.33

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkak, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate. banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Recevable

Last Transaction Date

511-6-07316-5

antdnmnuasuasmaiutaddaiwu

LAMPHUN BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

Statement online Please specily colena o view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

ACLourt Siatus

Alias Name

Currency

Avallable Balance

Hald Amount

Chague BC

Accruerd Interest Payable

To 30-09-2024 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email; corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active

ERURETNGY GRIER lll"ﬂ

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Account Detail

Account Mo,  511-6-03424-0 Account Status  Active
Account Name  inuesuasivalulad Ahas N nuasuasueiuTald
Branch Name LAMPHUN BR. Currency  THB
Ledger Balance 37,534.20 Avaltable Balance 37,534.20
Tatal QD Limit 0.00 Held Arriount 0.00
Chequie Clearing 0.00 Cheqgue BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accruexd Tnterest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 08-10-2024
Statement online Flease specily critenia o view duwnload
Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: - To 30-09-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Teller Id

1 09-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 68,380.00 68,380.00 108682
7 09-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMI15/108682 249,850.00 318,230.00 108682
3 10-09-2024 19003 CWCH 10699037  -318,230.00 0.00 0511

4 12-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 567,000.00 567,000.00 108682
5 12-09-2024 93999 BPDWT LAMPHUN COLLEG -567,000.00 0.00 0511

6 16-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 42,500.00 42,500.00 108682
7 16-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,000.00 53,500.00 108682
8 16-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 83,500.00 108682
9 16-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 31,531.01 115,031.01 108682
10 16-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 56,486.00 171,517.01 108682
1 16-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21.00 171,538.01 108682
12 17-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 15,600.00 187,138.01 108682
13 17-09-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,400.00 191,538.01 108682
14 19-09-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 19,800.00 211,338.01 108682
15 19-09-2024 93999 BPDWT LAMPHUN COLLEG -480.00 210,858.01 0511

16 15-09-2024 93999 BPDWT LAMPHUN COLLEG -42,500.00 168,358.01 0511

17 15-09-2024 93999 BPDWT LAMPHUN COLLEG -11,000.00 157,358.01 0511

18 19-09-2024 93999 BPOWT LAMPHUN COLLEG -137,558.01 19,800.00 0511

19 20-09-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 33,243.00 53,043.00 108682
20 20-09-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 7,200.00 60,243.00 108682
21 20-09-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,800.00 70,043.00 108682
22 20-09-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMI5/108682 49,680.00 119,723.00 108682
23 20-09-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 241,370.00 361,093.00 108682
24 20-09-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/ 1068682 42,725.00 403,818.00 108682
25 20-09-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,250.00 406,068.00 108682
26 20-09-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 490.00 406,558.00 108682
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26-09-2024
26-09-2024
26-09-2024
26-09-2024
26-09-2024
26-09-2024
26-09-2024
26-09-2024
26-09-2024
26-09-2024
26-09-2024
26-09-2024
26-09-2024
26-09-2024
26-09-2024
26-09-2024
26-09-2024
26-09-2024
26-09-2024
26-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
27-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024
30-09-2024

30-09-2024

30-09-2024
30-09-2024

30-09-2024

931002
93999
93939

931000

931000

931000
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999

931000

K19294

931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
93999
93999
931001
931001
931001
93999
19003
19003
19003
19003
19003
93599
93999

K19294

93999
551399

50180

BPDOWT
BPOWT
BPDWT
BCDO2

BCDO2
BCDO2
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCDI14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPOWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

PADWP

BPDWT
CWTRC

GFMIS/ 108682
LAMPHUN COLLEG
LAMPHUN COLLEG
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
LAMPHUN COLLEG
LAMPHUN COLLEG
LAMPHUN COLLEG
LAMPHUN COLLEG
LAMPHUN COLLEG
LAMPHUN COLLEG
VEC.GO/200059

9294-
10900016315103151

VEC.GO/200059
VEC.GD/200059%
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMI5/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/ 108652
GFMIS/ 108652
GFMIS/108682
LAMPHUN COLLEG
LAMPHUN COLLEG
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
LAMPHUN COLLEG

5111203737
5111203737
LAMPHUN COLLEG
LAMPHUN COLLEG

9294-
10900016315103151
LAMPHUN COLLEG
5111000593

SBK:30 SBR:88 ICAS
INCLR1

10699043
10699042
10699045
10699041
10699044

10699039

10699040

Total :

7,500.00
-19,800.00
-7,200.00
520,00
1,900.00
15,000.00
-15,000.00
-15,100.00
-4,586.00
-16,725.00
-27,300.00
-179,361.77
9,650.00

-15,000.00

235,001.49
78,656.50
7,000,00
55,442,21
5,733.00
248,400.00
24,268.00
£541.00
18,000.00
3,500.00
21,800.00
45,920.00
22,478.00
2,106.00
2,500.00
67,558.00
4,464.00
74,600.00
122,645,00
63,238.00
-283,434.00
-506,859.21
22,900.00
91,355.13
26,000.00
-140,255.13
-1,096.00
-2,433.00
-2,420.00
-4,530.97
-235.61
-200.00
-123,910.39

-12,716.00

-8,650.00
-293,691.25

-3,800.00

2,762,102.34

414,058.00
394,258.00 0511
387,058.00 0511
387,578.00 108682
389,478.00 108682
404,478.00 108682
389,478.00 0511
374,378.00 0511
3685,792.00 0511
353,067.00 0511
325,767.00 o511
146,405.23 0511
156,055.23 108682
141,055.23 0511
376,056.72 108682
454,713.22 108682
461,713.22 108682
517,155.43 108682
522,888.43 108682
771,288.43 108682
795,556.43 108682
796,197.43 108682
814,197.43 108682
817,697.43 108682
839,497.43 108682
885,417.43 108682
907,895.43 108682
910,001.43 108682
912,501.43 108682
980,059.43 108682
964,523.43 108682
1,059,123.43 108682
1,181,768.43 108682
1,245,006.43 108682
961,572.43 0511
454,713.22 0511
477,613.22 108682
568,968.35 108682
594,968.35 108682
454,713.22 0511
453,617.22 0511
451,184.22 0511
448,764.22 0511
444,233.25 0511
443,997.64 0511
443,797.64 0511
319,857.25 as511
307,141.25 0511
297,491.25 0511
3,800.00 0511
0.00 0700
-2,762,102.34
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Account Detail

Account No.  511-6-07217-7

Account Name  Svuiduinuasuasinatu e dad o

Branch Name LAMPHUN BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 31-05-2024

Statement online Flease specify cntena to view download

Account Status

Alias Mame

Currency

Avallable Balance

Hold Amcourt

Chegue B

Accrued Interest Payabile

Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: - To 30-09-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumwit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account Na,

Account Mame

Krungthai

511-6-02101-7

inasuanivaiulad

Account Status

Aligs Name

Active

inuesya imatuiad

Branch Name LAMPHUN BR, Currency THB
Ledger Balance 668,934.45 Aviilable Balance 668,934.45
Tatal QD Limit 0.00 Haled Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Chegue B 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Pavable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 02-10-2024
Statement online Please specify cntena to vew/ downioad
Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: - To 30-09-2024 Time: -
Specific Period: Today
™ TellerId  Transaction Code Description Cheque No.  Amount
1 02-09-2024 93999 BPDWT LCAT.AC -3,506.00 492,219.25 0511
2 02-09-2024 93999 BPDWT LCAT.AC -9,584.00 482,635.25 0511
3 03-09-2024 19003 COTRT 5113127027 40,300.00 522,935.25 0511
4 04-09-2024 93999 BPOWT LCAT.AC -9,228.00 513,707.25 0511
5 10-09-2024 ABOOD2 IORDDT 002-9800633945 3,200.00 516,907.25 0511
6 12-09-2024 TTBANK NBDDT TR fr 5250502628 140.00 517,047.25 0525
Fd 13-09-2024 93999 BPOWT LCAT.AC -27,700.00 489,347.25 0511
B 16-09-2024 ABOOO2 IORDDT 002-5107232315 240.00 489,587.25 0511
9 18-09-2024 93999 BPOWT LCAT.AC -3,625.00 485,962.25 0511
10 19-09-2024 93999 BPOWT LCAT.AC -3,300.00 482,662.25 0511
11 19-09-2024 93999 BPDWT LCAT.AC -26,000.00 456,662.25 0511
12 19-09-2024 93999 BPOWT LCAT.AC -12,240.00 444,422.25 0511
LAMPHUN
13 19-09-2024 937072 BCD14 COLLEG/200511 34,230.00 478,652.25 108682
14 20-09-2024 93999 BPDWT LCATAC -10,064.00 468,588.25 p511
15 20-09-2024 93999 BPDWT LCAT.AC -16,000.00 452,588.25 0511
16 20-09-2024 93999 BPDWT LCAT.AC -8,815.00 443,773.25 0511
17 20-09-2024 93999 BPDWT LCAT.AC -11,332.00 432,441.25 0511
18 24-09-2024 93999 BPDWT LCAT.AC -76,800.00 355,641.25 0511
19 25-09-2024 93999 BPDWT LCAT.AC -8,000.00 347,641.25 0511
LAMPHUN
20 26-09-2024 937071 BCD14 COLLEG/200511 335,103.00 682,744.25 108682
LAMPHUN
21 27-09-2024 937071 BCD14 COLLEG/200511 48,900.00 731,644.25 108682
22 30-09-2024 93999 BPDWT LCAT.AC -18,959.00 712,685.25 0511
23 30-09-2024 93599 BPDWT LCAT.AC -50.00 712,635.25 0511
24 30-09-2024 K19294 PADWP 3294 -2,002.00 710,633.25 0511

10900016315103151



Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No, . Amount Tax Balance InitBr

30-09-2024 90180 CBCA INSBK&‘RF;B“:‘”‘ ICAS 10620277 -30,709.80 679,02345 0700

Total :
462,113.00 -277,914.80

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kthb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

511-6-04265-0

nasuatvaTulad

Accournt Status

Allas Name

Active

wuasaaluiad

Branch Name  LAMPHUN BR, Currency . THB

Ledger Balance 52,829.52 Avyitlalsie Balance 52,829.52

Total QD Limit 0.00 Hesld - Ameint 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Tnterest Payabie 0.00

Last Transaction Date 30-09-2024
Statement online Flease specily criteria o view download
Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: - To 30-09-2024 Time: -
Specific Period: Today

No Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance
1 06-09-2024 551399 CWCH 10683611 -49,930.00 08,999.87
2 06-09-2024 551399 CWCH 10683612 -16,600.00 82,399.87

LAMPHUN
3 25-09-2024 937072 BCD14 COLLEG/200511 4,586.00 86,985.87
4 30-09-2024 19003 CWTRC 5116042650 10683613 -30,000.00 56,985.87
5 30-09-2024 15003 CWTRC 5111203737 10683614 -4,406.35 52,579.52
6 30-09-2024 931000 BCD14 LCAT.AC/200511 50.00 52,629.52
LAMPHUN
7 30-09-2024 937070 BCD14 COLLEG/200511 200.00 52,829.52
Total :
4,836.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No,  511-6-05952-9

Account Name  wuaawuninTu-duaavuuenidau

Branch Name LAMPHUN BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00

Total QD Limit 0.00

Chieque Clearing 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 31-05-2024

Statement online Please specify crilena to view/download

Account Status

Alias Nameg

Currency

Available Balance

Hole Amaunt

Cheque BC

Accrued 1nlerest Payable

Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: - To 20-09-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email; corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Narme

511-1-98420-8

Wugawyudild-iduanvwuu ads,

Account Status

Allas MName:

Active

Lduanu A d-te

Branch Name  LAMPHUN BR. LCurrency  THB
Ledger Balance 410,074.34 Available Balance 410,074.34
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Chague BS 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payabla 240,73
Last Transaction Date 09-10-2024
Statement online Please specily criteria Lo view/ dovenload
Transaction Date:From 01-09-2024 Time: - To 30-09-2024 Time: -
Specific Period: Today
No Date Tellerld  TransactionCode  Description  MOGUe  agune Tax Balance  InitBr
1 04-09-2024 93999 BPSWT LCAT.AC -11,400.00 117,274.99 0511
LAMPHUN
2 19-09-2024 937072 BsD14 COLLEG/200511 103,328.01 220,603.00 108682
LAMPHUN
3 26-09-2024 9372071 BSD14 COLLEG/200511 171,756.21 392,359.21 108682
o LAMPHUN
4 27-09-2024 937071 BSD14 COLLEG/200511 91,355.13 483,714.34 108682
Total :
356,439.35 =11,400.00

Krung Thal Bank Fublic Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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